SPRING 2025 STEM TUTORING SCHEDULE

Mon, Wed
Thu

Mon
Wed

2:00-5:00
4:00-7:00

11:40-3:00
12:00-3:00

Dynamics
Fluid Dynamics
General Physics 1
Geometric Dimensioning & Tolerancing

Materials of Engineering

Mechanics 1 Statics
Mechanics of Materials
Principles of Chemistry

Principles of Quality Assurance

Algebra Based Physics |
College Algebra
General Biology 1 & 2
General Chemistry 1 & 2
Physical Geology
Trigonometry

BONNIE

Mon, Wed

Mon, Wed
Tue, Thu

9:00-1:00

9:00-12:00
3:30-6:00

WRITING
Essays, Reports, Resumes
All your writing needs

Algebra
Ecology
General Biology 1 & 2
Vertebrate Zoology

Mon
Wed

Mon, Wed
Tue
Thu

9:00-10:00
9:00-10:00

2:00-5:00
8:00-12:00
8:00-10:00

12:00-1:30
12:00-2:00

Calculus 1
College Algebra
Integrated Mathematics 1 & 2
Pre-Calculus

Biology 1
Calculus 1
College Algebra
General Physics 1
Scientific Research Writing
Trigonometry




JEAN

Mon, Wed

Mon
Tue
Thu

12:00-3:00

2:00-5:00
3:00-6:00
8:00-1:00

Abstract Algebra

Calculus 1 and Il

College Algebra
Mathematical Proofs
Trigonometry

Advance Human Cadaver

Advanced Human Physiology
Anatomy & Physiology 1 & 2
General Biology 1
General Chemistry 1
Introduction to Psychology

Mon

Wed
Thu

8:00-10:30
8:00-10:30
8:00-11:30

3:30-7:00
6:00-7:00

Biology | and Lab

Calculus 1
General Chemistry 1 and Lab

Writing

Mon, Wed, Thu

3:00-5:00

Mon, Thu 2:00-6:00 General Biology 1 & 2
Tue 11:00-6:00 General Chemistry 1
Intro to Environmental Science
Principles of Ecological Restoration
SAM
Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu 10:00-12:00| 5:00-7:00 Abstract Algebra 1

Calculus 1 and 2
College Algebra
Computer Science 1 and 2
Intro to Mathematical Proofs
Linear Algebra
Trigonometry

Writing
Essays, Reports, Resumes
All your writing needs




	Tutor Schedule

