## SPRING 2025 STEM TUTORING SCHEDULE

ABI					
Mon, Wed	2:00-5:00		Dynamics		
Thu	4:00-7:00		Fluid Dynamics		
			General Physics 1		
			Geometric Dimensioning & Tolerancing		
			Materials of Engineering		
			Mechanics 1 Statics		
			Mechanics of Materials		
			Principles of Chemistry		
			Principles of Quality Assurance		
BEE					
Mon	11:40-3:00		Algebra Based Physics I		
Wed	12:00-3:00		College Algebra		
weu	12.00-5.00		General Biology 1 & 2		
			General Chemistry 1 & 2		
			Physical Geology		
			Trigonometry		
	<u> </u>		The other states and the states and		
BONNIE					
Mon, Wed	9:00-1:00		WRITING		
			Essays, Reports, Resumes		
			All your writing needs		
CLAIRE					
Mon, Wed	9:00-12:00		Algebra		
Tue, Thu	3:30-6:00		Ecology		
			General Biology 1 & 2		
			Vertebrate Zoology		

ΕΜΜΙ					
Mon Wed	9:00-10:00 9:00-10:00	12:00-1:30 12:00-2:00	Calculus 1 College Algebra Integrated Mathematics 1 & 2		
			Pre-Calculus		
Mon, Wed	2:00-5:00	EVE	Biology 1		
Tue	8:00-12:00		Calculus 1		
Thu	8:00-10:00		College Algebra		
			General Physics 1		
			Scientific Research Writing Trigonometry		

JEAN				
Mon, Wed	12:00-3:00	Abstract Algebra		
		Calculus 1 and II		
		College Algebra		
		Mathematical Proofs		
		Trigonometry		
JOEL				
Mon	2:00-5:00	Advance Human Cadaver		
Tue	3:00-6:00	Advanced Human Physiology		
Thu	8:00-1:00	Anatomy & Physiology 1 & 2		
		General Biology 1		
		General Chemistry 1		
		Introduction to Psychology		

MATTHEW						
Mon	8:00-10:30		Biology I and Lab			
Wed	8:00-10:30	3:30-7:00	Calculus 1			
Thu	8:00-11:30	6:00-7:00	General Chemistry 1 and Lab			
			Writing			
	REANN					
Mon, Thu	2:00-6:00		General Biology 1 & 2			
Tue	11:00-6:00		General Chemistry 1			
			Intro to Environmental Science			
			Principles of Ecological Restoration			
SAM						
Mon, Tue, Wed,		3F				
Thu	10:00-12:00	5:00-7:00	Abstract Algebra 1			
ind	10.00 12.00	5.00 7.00	Calculus 1 and 2			
			College Algebra			
			Computer Science 1 and 2			
			Intro to Mathematical Proofs			
			Linear Algebra			
			Trigonometry			
GARRET						
Mon, Wed, Thu	3:00-5:00		Writing			
			Essays, Reports, Resumes			
			All your writing needs			